Race Date
August 07, 2015

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Name
Reid Buchanan
Randy Wasinger
David Dominguez
Sam LeVon
Ron Kochanowicz
Jeremy Garrett

2015 Poyntz Avenue Mile

City
Manhattan KS

Lenexa KS
Manhattan KS
Smithville MO
Kansas City MO

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Overall Finish List

Men's Elite

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2
103
34
4

3

6

22
40
40
25
43
38
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1 1-99
2 1-99
3 1-99
4 1-99
5 1-99
6 1-99
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